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SCALE 

AS NOTED MARCH 8, 2018 

AREA SUMMARY 

SUITE No. USABLE AREA 

800 4,847 S.F. 

801 6,829 S.F. 

803 13,173 S.F. 

TOTAL 24,848 S.F. 

R/U RA TIO = 1.1289605 

RENTABLE AREA 

5,472 S.F. 

7,709 S.F. 

14,872 S.F. 

28,053 S.F. 

ABOVE INFORMATION ESTABLISHED ACCORDING 

TO ANSI / BOMA 265.1 1996 

DRAWING NAME 

EIGHTH FLOOR 

AREA SUMMARY 

DRAWING NO. 
R8 
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